OSTE-POKAL

Oste-Pokal-Vereinigung

Ostepokal 2018
Damen C
Verein 1.Tag 2.Tag 3.Tag Gesamt
1. Blumenthal 1 573 563 568 1704
2. Himmelpforten 1 566 562 575 1703
3. Estorf 2 558 558 576 1692
4. Brobergen 4 557 555 565 1677
5. Kranenburg 1 540 538 556 1634
6. Heinbockel 1 518 530 535 1583
7. Brobergen 3 522 510 508 1540
8. Estorf 4 530 530
9. Estorf 3 523 523
Tagesbeste: Mannschaft
1.Tag Karen Butz Blumenthal 1 194
2.Tag Sabrina Schwerin Blumenthal 1 194
3.Tag Karen Butz Blumenthal 1 195
Einzelwertung
1. Karen Butz Blumenthal 1 194 187 195 576
2. Silke Krause Himmelpforten : 192 193 191 576
3. Sabrina Schwerin Blumenthal 1 193 194 185 572
4, Sarah Seeba Estorf 2 191 185 193 569
5. Vanessa Springer Brobergen 4 189 193 187 569
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Ostepokal

Einzelwertung

Namen

Karen Butz

Silke Krause
Sabrina Schwerin
Sarah Seeba
Vanessa Springer
Rieke Tiedemann
Sina v. Borstel
Stefanie Schlichting
Claudia Meyer
Lena Peters

Ute Dankers

Ute Buck

Mara Schimkatis

Sabrina Koppelmann

Bianca Kick
Kerstin Steffens
Miriam Schuldt
Michaela Meyer
Kirstin Kiihlke
Maren Trippmaker
Gaby Klein

Annika Peters
Ariane Behrens
Tanja Buck

Karin Hitzwebel
Ulrike Budel
Stefanie Klindworth
Joanna Kuhlencord
Ann-Christin Plehn
Britta Miigge
Frauke Groth
Meta Peters

Tanja Reyelt
Laura Schwafertz
Melanie Hemp
Carola Wiebusch
Dana Buck
Elisabeth Hagenah
Antje Seemann
Nadine Reinecke

2018
Damen C

Verein 1.Tag
Blumenthal 1 194
Himmelpforten 1 192
Blumenthal 1 193
Estorf 2 191
Brobergen 4 189
Estorf 2 187
Estorf 2 180
Blumenthal 1 182
Estorf 2 176
Brobergen 4 182
Kranenburg 1 187
Kranenburg 1 170
Brobergen 4 179
Kranenburg 1 171
Heinbockel 1 177
Brobergen 3 173
Brobergen 4 186
Himmelpforten 1 187
Himmelpforten 1
Himmelpforten 1 187
Himmelpforten 1 181
Heinbockel 1
Heinbockel 1
Brobergen 3
Kranenburg 1
Heinbockel 1 170
Brobergen 3 160
Brobergen 3 169
Estorf 3 188
Blumenthal 1 186
Estorf 4 182
Kranenburg 1 182
Brobergen 3 180
Estorf 3 179
Estorf 4 176
Blumenthal 1
Brobergen 3 173
Estorf 4 172
Heinbockel 1 171
Estorf 3 156

Damen C

2.Tag

187
193
194
185
193
188
184
182
185
185
181
183
177
169
163
164

182
186
183
187
180
175
174

171

3.Tag

195
191
185
193
187
190
193
188
190
182
181
188
185
187
178
165
193
190
194

176
178
182
177
179

161

175

576
576
572
569
569
565
557
552
551
549
549
541
541
527
518
502
379
377
376
373
364
363
358
357
351
349
331
330
188
186
182
182
180
179
176
175
173
172
171
156

Gesamt
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